Permit #

BP-20-0078
BP-20-0137
BP-20-0538
BP-20-0609
BP-20-0761
BP-20-0762
BP-20-0409
BP-20-0760
BP-20-0765
BP-20-0764
BP-20-0747
BP-20-0719
BP-20-0754
BP-20-0770
BP-20-0771
BP-20-0778
BP-20-0479
BP-20-0612
BP-20-0744
BP-20-0766
BP-20-0773
BP-20-0777
BP-20-0783
BP-20-0786

Issued
Date

7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/2/2020
7/2/2020
7/2/2020
7/3/2020
7/6/2020
71712020
71712020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/7/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020

Permit
Fee

$391.05
$120.00
$19,849.00
$19,545.00
$20,489.00
$19,995.00
$1,935.78
$510.00
$510.00
$80.00
$40.00
$123.75
$510.00
$40.00
$40.00
$19,313.00
$90.00
$180.00
$40.00
$19,481.00
$80.00
$40.00
$40.00
$510.00

CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 07/01/2020 TO 07/31/2020

Owner Name

KB HOMES PHOENIX, INC
TRS B, LLC

MATTAMY ARIZONA LLC
MATTAMY ARIZONA LLC
CWHD CONTRACTING
CWHD CONTRACTING
OMCOR HOLDINGS

SHEA HOMES ALAMAR
ACUNA ANGEL

EASTWOOD WILLIAM H/JANE
VEGA GERARDO SALCIDO
GEHAN HOMES

ORRIS JESSICA M/DAVID S
CHRISTIAN VON OPPENFELD
NAVARRO EDITH M

WJH LLC

ORTEGA REGGIE M/REBECCA
MAGLUNOG ROSAURO A
BUCKLEY MORTON C
BEAZER HOMES

HUNT JAMES/AYESHA

TONI OJEDA

BARAJAS MAXIMA

AGUIRRE ESEQUIEL

Property Street Address

1125 S4TH ST

356 N 108TH DR

352 N 108TH DR
11658 W LUXTON LN
11656 W LUXTON LN
636 E DORIS ST
11618 W LUXTON AVE
101 N 116TH AVE
1806 S 120TH LN

402 S 123RD LN

11655 W MARGUERITE AVE

1902 N 125TH AVE
2001 N 127TH AVE
12238 W JACKSON ST
839 E AGUA FRIA LN
118 N 109TH AVE
2310 S 118TH AVE
11100 W FAWN LN
2119 S124TH DR
11967 W CHASE LN
11316 W VERNON AVE
303 E MADISON ST
2518 S 118TH AVE
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Contractor
License No.

287871
261086
249191
249191
325378
325378
319910
028410
300334
326240
245450
183513
094365
264968
166455
316965
284331
284331
284331
114625
326240
owner/bldr
284331
300334

Assessor
Code

991
997
101
101
101
101
434
992
992
801
801
999
992
997
996
101
801
801
801
101
801
996
801
992

Value

$10,000.00
$1,200.00
$300,542.00
$262,060.00
$380,754.00
$312,628.00
$194,910.00
$28,000.00
$57,146.00
$400.00
$400.00
$1,000.00
$29,999.00
$400.00
$400.00
$233,202.00
$400.00
$800.00
$400.00
$254,276.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$24,899.00



Permit #

BP-20-0788
BP-20-0790
BP-20-0793
BP-20-0742
BP-20-0753

BP-20-0763
BP-20-0776
BP-20-0787
BP-20-0789
BP-20-0795
BP-20-0796
BP-20-0797
BP-20-0798
BP-20-0799
BP-20-0800
BP-20-0801
PL-20-0125

BP-20-0146
BP-20-0563
BP-20-0572
BP-20-0598
BP-20-0772
BP-20-0804
BP-20-0807

Issued
Date

7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020

7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020

7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020

Permit
Fee

$40.00
$80.00
$80.00
$326.25
$247.00

$252.45
$80.00
$19,561.00
$20,289.00
$19,753.00
$19,537.00
$19,609.00
$19,681.00
$19,753.00
$19,625.00
$40.00
$225.00

$3,482.35
$229.35
$434.03
$19,017.00
$252.45
$90.00
$40.00

CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 07/01/2020 TO 07/31/2020

Owner Name

NUNEZ MARTIN

ALMONTE JOSE F JR
SHAFFER CAROLYN/HEATHER
OMAR ORTEGA

PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL 2016 1 BORROWER
LLC

BURROWS DANIEL/SHEILA
ARVAYO JOSE ALFREDO JR
LANDSEA HOMES
LANDSEA HOMES

GEHAN HOMES

GEHAN HOMES

GEHAN HOMES

GEHAN HOMES

GEHAN HOMES

GEHAN HOMES

AISPURO JOSE/ANA

ARIZONA STATE COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES
LLC

CITY OF AVONDALE

MORENO JERRY JOSE

Z INDUSTRIES LLC - CHAD ZULICH
MATTAMY ARIZONA LLC
JEREMIAH SNYDER

PALM BEACH TAN

SELIG CONNIE

Property Street Address

11758 W CHASE LN

10801 W MONROE ST
10788 W WASHINGTON ST
10313 W EARLL DR

1921 N 124TH DR

12759 W CLARENDON AVE
272 S ELISEO C FELIX JR WY
4474 S 116TH DR

4478 S 116 TH DR

11570 W LEVI DR

11566 W LEVI DR

11562 W LEVI DR

11561 W LEVI DR

11565 W LEVI DR

11569 W LEVI DR

2229 N 105TH AVE

1426 N ELISEO C FELIX JR WY

301 E WESTERN AVE
1819 N 120TH DR

233S 7TH ST

10824 W MELVIN ST
12617 W FAIRMOUNT AVE
1535 N DYSART RD

302 E LAWRENCE BLVD
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Contractor
License No.

326240
255816
255816

327574

305085
327307
324050
324050
281891
281891
281891
281891
281891
281891
322550
209089

182765

249191
324574
247841
128499

Assessor
Code

801
801
801
434
434

434
801
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
801
994

318
434
434
101
434
995
995

Value

$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00

$3,150.00
$800.00
$264,826.00
$355,466.00
$288,400.00
$261,612.00
$270,222.00
$279,054.00
$288,400.00
$272,568.00
$400.00
$6,500.00

$188,220.00
$2,450.00
$9,611.00
$196,500.00
$3,108.00
$4,000.00
$400.00



Permit #

BP-20-0808
BP-20-0809
PL-20-0028
PL-20-0041
BP-20-0506
BP-20-0562
BP-20-0690
BP-20-0755
BP-20-0781
BP-20-0782
BP-20-0805
BP-20-0806
BP-20-0811
BP-20-0812
BP-20-0813
BP-20-0814
BP-20-0815
BP-20-0625
BP-20-0729
BP-20-0794
BP-20-0803
BP-20-0824
BP-20-0833
BP-20-0817
BP-20-0818

Issued
Date

7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020

Permit
Fee

$40.00
$40.00
$450.00
$140.00
$10,682.98
$19,633.00
$19,553.00
$120.00
$19,641.00
$19,393.00
$510.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$510.00
$40.00
$80.00
$19,329.00
$471.05
$510.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$4,441.35
$189.00

CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 07/01/2020 TO 07/31/2020

Owner Name

PUENTES BARBARA/LINDA L

CARRANZA REFUGIO R & CARMEN C

HMC DYSART LLC

WALTER A MILLER

DYNAMIC HOMEZ LLC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

GRANTHAM ROBERT J

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES

MADRIGAL JORGE EDUARDO/NORMA LETICIA
ARCHULETA ALEXANDER A

REYES ROBERTO/MARGARITA

CALDERON EDGAR DANIEL/RIOS ALEJANDRINA
COFFMAN STEVE A/CHRISTINA

GALAVIZ JOHN

SALVA GALO

MATTAMY ARIZONA LLC

VICKERS LIVING TRUST

VANESSA BUELNA

ACERO SAUL/CHAIDES DEANNA CORINA
AGUSTINA ACOSTA

AGUA FRIA UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT #216
SCHOOL DIST 44

GRANT AND AMY JOHNSON

Property Street Address

204 S4TH ST

35 W OVERLIN LN

1450 N DYSART RD
13048 W RANCHO SANTE FE BLVD
102 E HARRISON DR
10759 W BUCHANAN ST
10822 W LINCOLN ST
410 N 2ND PL

10810 W LINCOLN ST
10768 W LINCOLN ST
2509 S 117TH AVE
12621 W SHERIDAN ST
11026 W JEFFERSON ST
128 S 108TH LN

12378 W ROMA AVE
3139 N 127TH AVE
11589 W YUMA ST

351 N 108TH AVE

3016 N 103RD AVE
12474 W GRANADA RD
1721 N 127TH AVE

601 N 601 N 4TH ST ST
530 E RILEY DR

100 S 3RD AVE

11367 W OVERLIN DR
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Contractor
License No.

128499
128499
240355
240355
owner/bldr
206612
206612
245450
206612
206612
owner/bldr
125239
255816
255816
094365
085934
326240
249191

085934
owner/bldr
069717
134789

owner/bldr

Assessor
Code

997
996
994
994
101
101
101
801
101
101
992
996
801
801
992
996
801
101
434
992
996
997
997
801
434

Value

$400.00
$400.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$216,988.00
$273,456.00
$263,746.00
$10,000.00
$274,554.00
$243,244.00
$19,000.00
$400.00
$13,579.00
$14,851.00
$25,975.00
$400.00
$400.00
$470,508.00
$8,809.00
$18,000.00
$699.00
$400.00
$400.00
$612,595.00
$2,560.00



Permit #

BP-20-0825
BP-20-0837
BP-20-0838
BP-20-0840

BP-20-0848
BP-20-0849
BP-20-0850
BP-20-0851
BP-20-0852
BP-20-0514
BP-20-0671

BP-20-0749
BP-20-0785
BP-20-0816
BP-20-0820
BP-20-0834
BP-20-0847
BP-20-0859
PL-20-0141
PL-20-0147
BP-20-0675

BP-20-0688
BP-20-0756
BP-20-0827

Issued
Date

7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020

7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020

7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/22/2020

7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020

Permit
Fee

$80.00
$19,297.00
$40.00
$40.00

$19,433.00
$19,297.00
$19,433.00
$19,297.00
$19,433.00

$737.55
$29,806.30

$2,112.95
$19,665.00
$19,937.00
$40.00
$550.00
$40.00
$40.00
$0.00
$340.00
$22,863.80

$510.00
$252.45
$123.75

CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 07/01/2020 TO 07/31/2020

Owner Name

GASCA NICOLAS/DIANA
SHEA HOMES
HERNANDEZ LUCILA

CAMPOS BEATRIZ/CENICEROS JOSE L
ONTIVEROS

SHEA HOMES

SHEA HOMES

SHEA HOMES

SHEA HOMES

SHEA HOMES

TOLLESON UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
ABERDEEN MANAGEMENT & DEVELOPMENT

EVT AVALON 107 INDUSTRIAL LLC

BEAZER HOMES

BEAZER HOMES

SCHLYER BRANDON

ERIC & JEAN HENSON

MAY RYAN/TRISTIN

JORDAN RANDS

MORRISON EDUCATION

BROOKFIELD LAKIN, LLC C/O ROGER THEIS

CH REALTY VIII/l PHOENIX 101 LOGISTICS PARK

ALVAREZ SALVADOR/MARIA G
JOHNSON DAVID E
DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES

Property Street Address

245 N 109TH DR

4459 S 115TH DR

303N 7TH ST

11205 W ALVARADO RD

11558 W LUXTON LN
11554 W LUXTON LN
11550 W LUXTON LN
11555 W LUXTON LN
11559 W LUXTON LN

10850 W GARDEN LAKES PKWY
12280 W INDIAN SCHOOL ROAD RD

855 N 107TH AVE

12382 W CHASE LN

2110 S124TH DR

3438 N 126TH DR

11288 W VERNON AVE
10475 W SUNFLOWER PL
2955 N 110TH DR

1515 117TH

11750 W BROADWAY RD
10205 W ROOSEVELT ST

10379 W ROSEWOOD DR
13610 W CHEERY LYNN RD
11811 W LUXTON LN
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Contractor
License No.

255816
195896
294836
298116

195896
195896
195896
195896
195896
260303
142441

309559
114625
114625
298116
319376
298116
280186
260959
104086
167588

225718
317267
090213

Assessor
Code

801
101
801
801

101
101
101
101
101
999
330

320
101
101
801
992
801
997
994
994
320

992
434
999

Value

$800.00
$231,516.00
$400.00
$400.00

$248,968.00
$231,516.00
$248,968.00
$231,516.00
$248,968.00

$24,932.00

$2,975,000.0
0

$64,000.00
$277,492.00
$311,730.00
$400.00
$35,667.00
$400.00
$400.00
$39,500.00
$17,500.00

$1,884,200.0
0

$30,000.00
$3,731.00
$2,000.00



Permit #

BP-20-0857
BP-20-0862
BP-20-0864
PL-20-0135
BP-20-0368
BP-20-0828
BP-20-0830
BP-20-0831
BP-20-0832
BP-20-0835
BP-20-0841
BP-20-0846
BP-20-0871
BP-20-0873
BP-20-0878
BP-20-0881
BP-20-0826
BP-20-0839
BP-20-0842
BP-20-0843
BP-20-0858
BP-20-0863
BP-20-0711
BP-20-0879

Issued
Date

7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/22/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/23/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020

Permit
Fee

$40.00
$236.75
$40.00
$100.00
$4,468.35
$19,569.00
$19,417.00
$19,561.00
$19,393.00
$510.00
$662.05
$50.00
$40.00
$510.00
$40.00
$40.00
$20,273.00
$2,507.55
$20,409.00
$20,441.00
$19,625.00
$40.00
$1,889.65
$40.00

CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 07/01/2020 TO 07/31/2020

Owner Name

SINGH BRIJ/SUSHILA

ZHANG FAMILY TRUST

NAKAGAWA MARCUS-CODY KEAHI

SB WESTWING PLAZA LLC

SAM'S WEST INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
MCGARRY ANJANETTE L/MICHAEL RAY JR
GRD AVONDALE LLC

TED BARIKMO /XRAPTOR INVESTMENTS LLC
MINDES PEGGY ANN/PAUL DAVID

DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES

LAVEE GILSON

CCW NEWPORT LLC

BEAZER HOMES

AVONDALE INDIAN HOLDINGS LLC
BEAZER HOMES

BEAZER HOMES

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
COOPER LYNN

ALAMAR COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION INC
COX COMMUNICATIONS

Property Street Address

321 S 115TH DR

2850 N 107TH AVE

10855 W TAYLOR ST
10575 W INDIAN SCHOOL
1459 N DYSART RD
10903 W BUCHANAN ST
10912 W LINCOLN ST
10908 W LINCOLN ST
10835 W LINCOLN ST

222 N 108TH DR

1655 N 107TH AVE

725 N CENTRAL AVE
11506 W BERMUDA DR
11807 W LUXTON LN
2914 S 122ND LN

1333 N DYSART RD
12379 W WHYMAN AVE
10865 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
2404 S 124TH DR

12381 W WHYMAN AVE
10752 W BUCHANAN ST
902 E DEE ST

11799 W LUXTON LN

355 N ROOSEVELT PKWY
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Contractor
License No.

125239
072019
298116
240355
132139
206612
206612
206612
206612
323229
311529

322550
189791
326134
270577
114625
216899
114625
114625
206612
284331
098683
120612

Assessor
Code

996
437
801
994
327
101
101
101
101
992
438
327
801
992
801
997
101
437
101
101
101
801
999
997

Value

$400.00
$1,400.00
$800.00
$1,500.00
$243,360.00
$265,986.00
$246,398.00
$264,558.00
$243,244.00
$26,000.00
$20,000.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$32,000.00
$400.00
$1,000.00
$353,486.00
$100,000.00
$370,098.00
$374,790.00
$545,808.00
$400.00
$85,560.00
$400.00



Permit #

BP-20-0885

BP-20-0886
BP-20-0888
BP-20-0900
BP-20-0904
PL-20-0143
BP-20-0752
BP-20-0883
BP-20-0889
BP-20-0890
BP-20-0891
BP-20-0892
BP-20-0893
BP-20-0894
BP-20-0895
BP-20-0896
BP-20-0897
BP-20-0898
BP-20-0901
BP-20-0905
BP-20-0907
BP-20-0915
BP-20-0913

Issued
Date

7/28/2020

7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/28/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/30/2020

Permit
Fee

$40.00

$40.00
$275.55
$510.00
$40.00
$100.00
$20,081.00
$80.00
$19,417.00
$19,297.00
$19,433.00
$19,297.00
$19,433.00
$19,433.00
$20,169.00
$20,169.00
$19,433.00
$19,433.00
$80.00
$510.00
$80.00
$40.00
$80.00

CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 07/01/2020 TO 07/31/2020

Owner Name

HUERTA DELIA GLADIOLA MEDINA/ROBLES

RAYMUNDO
DANCY TOMMY/TISHA

TAYLOR MORRISON HOMES
JOSE MORENO

EFRAN CANO

DYSART OSBORN LLC

MATTAMY ARIZONA LLC
POLLARD AUSTIN A/MILLER STEPHANIE
SHEA HOMES

SHEA HOMES

SHEA HOMES

SHEA HOMES

SHEA HOMES

SHEA HOMES

SHEA HOMES

SHEA HOMES

SHEA HOMES

SHEA HOMES

ZALEWSKI MIKE/OMEALY ESPRIT
FULGARO RICHARD JR

SIMPSON DEBBIE

MITCHELL KEVIN JOHNSON

O

Property Street Address
429 S 111TH DR

10801 W WILSHIRE DR
11623 W MARGUERITE AVE
10813 W MELVIN ST

523 S4TH ST

3400 N DYSART RD
10825 W MELVIN ST
3214 N 126TH DR

11578 W LUXTON LN
11574 W LUXTON LN
11570 W LUXTON LN
11566 W LUXTON LN
11562 W LUXTON LN
11563 W LUXTON LN
11567 W LUXTON LN
11571 W LUXTON LN
11575 W LUXTON LN
11579 W LUXTON LN
12628 W HOLLYHOCK DR
12614 W FAIRMONT AVE
954 E DORIS ST

601 S 123RD DR

105 N LINKS DR
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Contractor
License No.

257251

257251
183513
028410
owner/bldr
226994
249191
298116
195896
195896
195896
195896
195896
195896
195896
195896
195896
195896
287715
259191
294836
owner/bldr

208328

Assessor Value
Code

996 $400.00
996 $400.00
999 $4,500.00
992 $36,000.00
997 $400.00
994 $1,200.00
101 $329,344.00
801 $800.00
101 $492,784.00
101 $231,516.00
101 $248,968.00
101 $231,516.00
101 $248,968.00
101 $248,968.00
101 $340,472.00
101 $340,472.00
101 $248,968.00
101 $248,968.00
801 $800.00
992 $30,000.00
801 $800.00
996 $400.00
997 $1,500.00



CITY OF AVONDALE

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 07/01/2020 TO 07/31/2020

Asessor Code  Description

101 New single family detached

318 Amusement, theaters, bowling alleys, social clubs and private clubs, (radio, TV studios, athletic clubs, arenas, skating rinks)
320 Industrial or warehouse

327 Customer service

330 Commercial buildings

434 Additions and alterations residential

437 Additions and alterations

438 Carports-commercial and cantilever

801 Photovoltaic grid-tied solar energy devices/equipment system
991 Walls or fences

992 Swimming pools residential

994 Signs, water tanks, communication equipment

995 Mechanical no value

996 Plumbing no value

997 Electrical no value

999 Miscellaneous (barns, sheds, tennis courts, etc.)
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